
Date and Month Day Event

21st Aug – 23rd Aug Friday – Sunday Students Move in

24th Aug - 28th Aug Monday – Friday Orientation Week

31
st

 Aug Monday Monsoon Semester begins

5
th

 Sep Saturday Janmashtmi

25
th

 Sep Friday Bakri-Id

2nd Oct Friday Gandhi Jayanti

17th Oct Saturday Midterm break begins

24
th

 Oct Sunday Midterm break ends

10th Nov Tuesday

11
th

 Nov Wednesday

25
th

 Nov Wednesday Guru Nanak Birthday

4th Dec Friday
last scheduled day of regular 

session classes

7th Dec - 11th Dec Monday – Friday
Reading Week, make-up class 

sessions

14th Dec - 18th Dec Monday – Friday Examination Week

18th Dec Friday Monsoon Semester ends

11th January Monday
Spring Semester begins, 

workshop week

18th January Monday First day regular session classes

26th January Monday Republic Day

27th February Saturday Mid term break begins

7th March Sunday Mid term break ends

23
rd

 March Wednesday Holi

25
th

 March Friday Good Friday

29th April Friday
Last scheduled day of regular 

session classes

2nd May - 6th May Monday – Friday
Reading Week, make-up class 

sessions

9th May - 13th May Monday – Friday Examination week

December

Diwali
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13th May Friday Spring Semester ends

23rd May Monday Summer Term I begins

29th June Wednesday Summer Term I ends

4th July Monday Summer Term II begins

10th Aug Wednesday Summer Term II  ends

June

August

July




